MISS SUMNER APPLICATION

Due June 23

Return to: Sumner City Hall 105 East First Street Sumner, Iowa 50674

Along with a Sponsorship of \$20

Sponsored by:

Applicants for Miss Sumner 2022 must be between the ages of 16 and 21 and a resident of Sumner, Iowa. By signing this application, the following applicant is agreeing to attend Sumner Days 2022 in its entirety, Bremer County Queen Pageant, and any promoting Sumner events that Miss Sumner 2022 is requested to attend if crowned Miss Sumner 2022.

Judging will take place at the Sumner Public Library at 1:00PM on Friday, July 15, 2022. Please dress to impress. Crowning for Miss Sumner will be at Cub Park on Friday, July 15, 2022 at 6:00PM. Please arrive at 5:45PM. All applicants will ride in the Sumner Days Parade on Saturday, July 16. More details to come.

First	Last			Birthdo
Address		City	State	Zip
School		Graduation Year	r	
3011001				
Phone Number				
Email Address				

FAVORITE THING ABOUT SUMNER:

PLEASE LIST AWARDS AND HONORS RECEIVED

FUTURE PLANS AFTER GRADUATION:

Parent/Guardian Name(S)

Parent/Guardian Name(S)

Signature of Applicant

Date

Signature of Parent/Guardian

Date